Carboniacup

Gruppe D
Trénink 3
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 12:20:14

Hungaroring 4,381 km
2016.06.05. 12:20

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff S1 S2 S3 Time of Day S3
(42) Gunter Weiss
pl 12:25:46.285 2:31.053 +39.815 41.905
2 12:28:46.668 3:00.383 +1:09.145 47.429 36.129
3 12:30:39.328 1:52.660 +1.422 40.529 40.608 31.523
4 12:32:31.322 1:51.994 +0.756 40.397 40.087 31.510
5 12:34:22.933 1:51.611 +0.373 40.136 40.335 31.140
6 12:36:14.171 40.045 40.040 31.153
(7 ) Vladimir Netusil
1 12:31:03.767 1:57.587 +5.612 42.086 43.311 32.190
2 12:32:58.765 1:54.998 +3.023 40.832 41.926 32.240
3 12:34:51.013 1:52.248 +0.273 40.214 40.656 31.378
4 12:36:42.988 39.898 40.851 31.226
(4) Filip Turek
pl 12:25:48.915 2:21.877 +28.621 42322
2 12:28:48.476 2:59.561 +1:06.305 44.398 35.083
3 12:30:43.898 1:55.422 +2.166 41.941 40.958 32.523
4 12:32:38.278 1:54.380 +1.124 41.439 40.536 32.405
5 12:34:31.814 1:53.536 +0.280 41.263 40.163 32.110
6 12:36:25.070 41.436 39.633 32.187
(17 ) Jan Rieger
1 12:23:44.890 3:18.115 +1:21.254 53.734 36.201
p2 12:26:09.565 2:24.675 +27.814
3 12:28:45.580 2:36.015 +39.154  3:34.561 50.932 35.197
4 12:30:44.916 1:59.336 +2.475 43.501 41.950 33.885
5 12:32:41.777 43.086 41.231 32.544
p6 12:34:43.533 2:01.756 +4.895 43.438 42.090
7 12:37:24.728 2:41.195 +44.334 41.252 32.378
(882 ) Matthias Stark
1 12:31:11.047 2:00.127 +1.078 43.412 44.138 32.577
2 12:33:10.887 1:59.840 +0.791 43.007 43.777 33.056
3 12:35:09.936 42.623 43.797 32.629
p4 12:37:27.525 2:17.589 +18.540 42.839 44.403
(12') Pavel Langer
1 12:30:57.139 2:03.455 +0.322 46.207 43.548 33.700
2 12:33:00.272 44.197 43.764 35.172
p3 12:35:05.276 2:05.004 +1.871 44.159 43.152
Nrhitc
These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.
Clerk of the course Timing Steward/Jury




